03 Einzelkonkurrenz 300m, Kategorie D
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Name

Gaumann
Gaumann
Stucki
Fankhauser
Rothlisberger
Kumli
Woiithrich
Fiechter
Minder

Lathi

Reber
Aeschlimann
Althaus
Rothenbihler
Zaugg
Scheidegger
Mathys
Scheidegger
Eggimann
Keller

Oppliger

Neuenschwander

Ryf
Wittwer
Fiechter
Schar
Kratzer
Spring, jun.
Leu

Schenk
Zurcher
Strahm
Gerber
Zircher
Eggimann
Meister
Mosimann
Schar
Haldemann
Moser
Schiipbach
Leuenberger
Wanner
Waiithrich
Lathi

Vorname

Willi

Paul

Max
Johannes
Urs

Peter
Ulrich
Ernst
Hans-Rudolf
Peter

Beat

Urs
Johann
Hans
Robert
Fritz
Andreas
Paul

Simon
Heinz Werner
Peter
Hansulrich
Jurg
Hansrudolf
Friedrich
Hans

Peter Arthur
Ernst

Hans
Hans-Ulrich
Peter

Fritz
Niklaus
Christoph
Bruno
Christian
Fritz

Fritz

Otto
Werner
Hans-Rudolf
Markus
Peter
Samuel
Otto

Wohnort

Gerlafingen
Hautligen
Hautligen
Allschwil
Dirrenroth
Huttwil
Eggiwil
Eriswil
Rohrbach
Biembach
Sumiswald
Barau
Riegsau
Worb
Huttwil
Seewil
Huttwil
Aeschlen bei O’bach
Sumiswald
Oberdiessbach
Bowil
Dirrenroth
Tagertschi
Schangnau
Huttwil
Langnau i.E.
Worb
Schangnau
Gysenstein
Zollbriick
Ostermundigen
Aeschau
Schangnau
Bigenthal
Zuchwil
Wyssachen
Oberdiessbach
Huttwil
Steffisburg
Biglen
Bleiken
Huttwil
Rufenacht
Eggiwil
Wasen iE

Geb.datum

26.03.1959
19.03.1949
23.03.1949
09.10.1952
26.10.1952
20.09.1949
17.11.1956
05.11.1950
06.01.1955
17.04.1960
08.04.1961
20.09.1944
22.03.1950
19.10.1951
15.05.1952
14.07.1953
22.07.1953
12.11.1960
10.04.1948
12.05.1955
25.04.1958
09.08.1958
07.07.1960
17.11.1960
04.04.1954
12.10.1960
26.05.1939
08.06.1946
28.06.1949
20.04.1953
11.05.1955
27.08.1955
05.05.1956
19.08.1956
31.10.1956
16.06.1957
31.12.1957
07.09.1960
16.01.1941
03.07.1942
15.01.1948
04.09.1949
30.01.1956
09.06.1958
03.08.1943

Kat.
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Resultat

96
95
95
94
94
93
93
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
86



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Ruch
Tschirren
Thomann
Dubach
Waithrich
Nafzger
Kirchhofer
Gerber
Luscher
Rifenacht
Balsiger
Heiniger
Hertig
Linder
Wittwer
Kuhn
Gerber
Joss
Gerber
Riedwyl
Baumgartner
Meyer
Biichler
Wiedmer
Graf
Kiener
Minder
Vogeli
Schmutz
Liechti
Gerber
Blaser
Roth
Klotzli
Nyffenegger
Kirchhoff
Tanner
Bartschi
Antener-Hofer
Schar
Fiechter
Hess
Eggimann
Minder
Gfeller
Hirschi
Bannwart
Murri
Gerber
Stalder

Otto
Hans
Peter
Peter
Ulrich
Christian
Ulrich
Christian
Rudolf
Anton
Hans-Peter
Werner
Beat
Heinz
Robert
Walter
Hans
Kurt
Rudolf
Werner
Andrea
Ferdinand
Max
Hans
Rudolf
Ulrich
Samuel
Beat
Fritz
Fritz
Alfred
Walter
Hansueli
Hans
Peter
Andreas
Peter
Hans
Fritz
Ernst
Daniel
Fritz
Walter
Fritz
Hans-Ulrich
Hans
Hansrudolf
Roland
Hans
Roland

Huttwil
Kiesen
Oberthal

Rlegsauschachen

Riiegsbach
Oberdiessbach
Obergoldbach
Huttwil

Eggiwil

Wasen
Hasle-Riegsau
Burgdorf
Ramsei
Oberdiessbach

Riegsauschachen

Lyssach
Wasen
Hasle-Riiegsau
Wasen i.E.

Roéthenbach i.E.

Wichtrach
Eriswil
Langenthal
Wichtrach
Bleiken
Trimstein
Konolfingen
Biglen

Biglen
Signau
Langnau
Signau
Oberdiessbach
Schangnau
Sumiswald
Miinsingen
Oberdiessbach
Walterswil
Langnau iE
Walterswil
Huttwil
Zollbriick
Dirrenroth
Gondiswil
Riegsau
Emmenmatt
Eggiwil
Ridtligen
Riegsau
Uetendorf

01.08.1944
10.04.1945
06.06.1949
05.09.1952
11.05.1954
03.12.1954
05.09.1955
17.06.1956
31.12.1956
18.05.1961
03.06.1953
26.02.1956
24.02.1948
18.09.1949
05.04.1952
24.05.1954
27.04.1955
21.03.1957
14.09.1957
08.02.1960
11.12.1960
20.04.1948
24.03.1949
18.06.1950
26.07.1959
17.06.1935
23.07.1935
21.09.1943
14.05.1946
09.03.1949
06.09.1950
20.09.1956
04.07.1958
10.01.1959
18.07.1946
31.07.1959
26.02.1951
28.06.1951
16.03.1933
15.11.1943
15.07.1955
06.11.1941
07.06.1951
14.09.1940
20.06.1946
29.03.1958
31.10.1947
10.09.1953
20.02.1947
06.10.1953

vl vilv vl vElvilvilvilvElvalv v vilv Bl v vl vl vl v Bl v il v A vl v il vl vl v Al v Bl v il v Bl v Bl v Al v Bl v Bl v Al v Bl v Al v Bl v Bl v Al v Bl v Bl v Al v Bl v Al v Bl v Bl v Bl v B B v

86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
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81
80
79
78
77
77
77
75
75
74
74
74
72
72
71
71



96
97
98
99
100
101

Woithrich
Moser
Klossner
Zahnd
Scheidegger
Rindlisbacher

Andres
Robert
Markus
Niklaus
Klaus
Werner

Walterswil
Grosshochstetten
Gwatt
Wyssachen
Biglen
Obergoldbach

15.02.1958
23.04.1948
18.11.1954
10.06.1954
09.09.1943
27.01.1935

O O O O O O

71
69
67
66
62
55



